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Subject
POPULATION
Total population

RACE

One race
White
Black or African American
American Indian and Alaska Native
Asian
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander
Some Other Race

Two or More Races

HISPANIC OR LATINO AND RACE
Hispanic or Latino (of any race)
Not Hispanic or Latino
One race
White
Black or African American
American Indian and Alaska Native
Asian
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander
Some Other Race
Two or More Races

HOUSING UNITS
Total housing units

OCCUPANCY STATUS
Occupied housing units
Vacant housing units

(X) Not applicable

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2010 Census.

2010 Census Redistricting Data (Public Law 94-171) Summary File, Tables P1, P2, P3, P4, H1.

http://factfinder2.census.gov/faces/tableservices/jsf/pages/productview.xhtml?pid=DEC _1...

Total
Number | Percent | Number | Percent

30,444

30,108
28,810
348

19

837

6

88

336

473
29,971
29,669
28,449

340

16
837
6

21
302

13,710

12,944
766

100.0

98.9
94.6
1.1
0.1
2.7
0.0
0.3
1.1

1.6
98.4
97.5
93.4

1.1

0.1

2.7

0.0

0.1

1.0

100.0

94.4
5.6

24,321

24137
23,114
275

19
664

4

61

184

318
24,003
23,835
22,869
270
16
664
4
12

168

18 years and over

100.0

99.2
95.0
1.1
0.1
2.7
0.0
0.3
0.8

1.3
98.7
98.0
94.0

1.1

0.1

2.7

0.0

0.0

0.7
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